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1 ERBER Manfred Jack Shadow SSV Nibekungen 121,36
2 LEMMERER Hans Peter Left Eye Pete SMM 139,98 clean match
3 KOVACIC Erwin Doc Maniac SWGS 195,55
4 MURAUER Alfred Hausruck Kid CWF-Haag 196,72
5 KUGELGRUBER Franz Doc Kugelgruber CWF-Haag 212,22
6 TROST Thomas Tommy Gun LH-Graz 216,70
7 SCHENKER Lorenz Silence LH-Graz 226,05
8 GASTINGER Gerhard Grantpa HSV 227,54
9 FREITAG Hermann Wild Herman Friday LH-Graz 227,71
10 REINPRECHT Karl Styrian Charles SWGS 238,96
11 GRUBER Harald Harry Long CWF-Haag 265,47
Cowboy
1 GRUBER Patrick Long Dog SSV Nibelungen 122,95
2 SIEBENHANDL Mario Super Mario SSV Nibelungen 123,71
3 WEISSENSTEINER Patric Bonecrusher Bill FSV 1860 197,43
4 STEINER Sascha Django SWGS 316,69
5 SPIELMANNSBERGER Thomas Big Silver SK-Voest 325,38
Cattle Baron
1 HUEMER Rudi Old Pipe Man FSV 1860 185,32
2 GROBL Bernd Racer Berni LH-Graz 200,16
3 PIRKL Jurgen Graz Kelly LH.Graz 250,42
4 STERBA Vladimir Doc Sterba SWGS 272,33
5 RISTL Herbert Wyatt H. Ristl SWGS 306,86
Classic Cowboy
1 GERSS Matthias Doc Shirewod LH-Graz 189,10
2 KAINTZ Harald Hot Chilli Harry SSV-Frauenkirchen 220,97 clean match
Duelist
1 GUCHER Peter Clint Coldwell LH-Graz 150,75 clean match
2 MIKESCH Reinhold Michigan Mike LH-Graz 202,29
3 SIEBER Georg Lethermaker Joe CWF-Haag 216,37
4 WIENER Bernhard Young Lead Belly Gast 352,36
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Elder Statesman

KOVACIC Richard
NEUHOLD Manfred
LACK Peter

FRIML Alfred
ANDICS Eric
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Frontier Cartridge

1 LEITNER Hermann

2 SCHWOLLINGER Georg
3 RUCKENSTUHL Reinhard
4 BRENNSTEINER Wilhelm

Gunfighter

1 BRUNNER Robert
2 KAUFMANN Martin
3 WIENER Ingo

1 LEMMERER Irmgard
2 LEMMERER Martina
3 FREITAG Heide

Senior

MACHHAUS Albert
PREINER Johan
WIESBAUER Dietmar
STEINER Horst
TRIMMEL Leopold
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Silver Senior

1 ULLRICH Maximilian
2 KAUFMANN Heinz
3 JAGER Alexander

WRANGLER
1 WEISSENSTEINER Werner

2 HEIL Christian
3 SPATAUF Markus

Fra Diabolo

Old Man Fred
Megaphone Man
Austrian

Cowroper

Sherman McMasters
Crazy Rattlesnake
Cruel old Sam

Big Bullet Bill

Robbie the Gun
Marty Rat’McReady
LeadBbelly

Wild Bumblebee
Sams Wife
Hot Heide Friday

Angry Al
Dynamit John
Doc Whisky
Panake Jack

Running Bear

Max Silverbuck
Burning Bill
White Hair

Dirty DEVIL
Devil’s Hand

Deadwood James
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SWGS
LH-Graz
FSV 1860
SWGS

Luna

CWF Haag
CWF-Haag
SMM

LH-Graz
SWGS
SWGS

SMM
SMM
LH-Graz

SWGS

SSV Frauenkirchen
SSv Nibelungen
HSV-Steyr

SWGS
CWEF-Haag
FSV 1860

FSV 1860
SWGS
LH-Graz

205,88
206,63
247,90
284,54
453,68

174,34
181,09
260,15
282,49

184,71
190,69
250,74

186,89
192,08
266,17

161,73
195,48
211,92
242,78
295,02

235,49
346,37

1233,02

127,24
198,34
213,40
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